## RADIOWALLA NETWORK LIMITED

(PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS RADIOWALLA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED)
Registered Office: #16/A, Maratha Bhawan, Basement Floor, Miller Tank Bund Road,
Vasanthnagar, Bangalore 560052
CIN No. U93090KA2010PLC183658

Email id pankaj@radiowalla.in Phone: +91-8884345754 Website: www.radiowalla.in

Date: March 26, 2024

To,

## **Asst.Vice President**

Listing Department M/s. National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Dear Sir,

## Sub.: Issue details for Anchor allocations of SME IPO of Radiowalla Network Limited

The Board of the company at its meeting held on 26-03-2024, in consultation with Narnolia Financial Service Limited ("Book Running Lead Managers to the offer"), have finalized allocation of 5,26,400 equity shares, to Anchor Investors at Anchor Investor offer price Rs. 76/- per share in the following manner:

Sr.	Name of Anchor Investor	No. of	No of Equity	Bid Price
No.		Equity	Shares allocated	(Rs. Per
		Shares	as a % of	Equity
		Allocated	Anchor Investor	Share)
			Portion	
1.	Rajasthan Global Securities Private Limited	217,600	41.34%	76/-
2.	Bengal Finance and Investment Private Limited	156,800	29.79%	76/-
3.	Nova Global Opportunities Fund PCC –	152,000	28.88%	76/-
	Touchstone			
	Total	5,26,400	100.00%	

Out of the total allocation (no of Equity Shares) to the Anchor investor, (no of Equity Shares) are allocated to (no of Mutual Funds) through a total of (no of schemes), details of which are provided in the table below:

## RADIOWALLA NETWORK LIMITED

(PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS RADIOWALLA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED)
Registered Office: #16/A, Maratha Bhawan, Basement Floor, Miller Tank Bund Road,

Vasanthnagar, Bangalore 560052 CIN No. U93090KA2010PLC183658

Email id pankaj@radiowalla.in Phone: +91-8884345754 Website: www.radiowalla.in

SR	Name of Scheme	No. of	No of Equity	Bid Price
NO		<b>Equity</b>	Shares allocated	<del>(Per</del>
		<b>Shares</b>	as a % of	<b>Equity</b>
		Allocated	<b>Anchor Investor</b>	Share)
			<b>Portion</b>	
1.				
	Total			

As per the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2018, as amended in case the offer price discovered through book building process is higher than the anchor investor allocation price, Anchor investor will be required to pay the difference by the pay-in as specified.

Please note the capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning ascribed to them in the Red Herring Prospectus/ Prospectus.

We request you to make the above information public by disclosing the same on your website.

Thanking You

For Radiowalla Network Limited

Mr. Harvinderjit Singh Bhatia Chief Executive Officer, Chief Financial Officer and Director

DIN: 01681292